
Non-IT Procurement Agency Point of Contact

ADJ Adjutant General  Todd Gable 644-8495 todd.gable@das.ohio.gov
DAS Administrative Services  Kenzie Nickell 387-0422 kenzie.nickell@das.ohio.gov
AGE Aging Travis Ball 752-9292 travis.ball@das.ohio.gov
AGR Agriculture Tom Nelson 644-6084 tom.nelson@das.ohio.gov
AGO Attorney General Krista Nichols 728-4307 krista.nichols@das.ohio.gov
AUD Auditor Donna Davies 728-3729 donna.davies@das.ohio.gov
OBM Budget & Management Joe Allen 752-0370 joe.allen@das.ohio.gov
BWC Bureau of Workers Comp Kristen Howard 387-0065 kristen.howard@das.ohio.gov
COM Commerce Donna Davies 728-3729 donna.davies@das.ohio.gov
DEV Development Services Agency Shaun Roderer 466-6621 shaun.roderer@das.ohio.gov
DMR Developmental Disabililties Brian Browder 629-8384 brian.browder@das.ohio.gov
EDU Education Shawn Carter 466-0539 shawn.carter@das.ohio.gov
EPA Environmental Protection Agency Adam Williamson 466-6746 adam.williamson@das.ohio.gov
EXP Expo Center Adam Williamson 466-6746 adam.williamson@das.ohio.gov
GOV Governor's Office Lloyd Harmon 644-1788 lloyd.harmon@das.ohio.gov
DOH Health Dawn Batross 644-2464 dawn.batross@das.ohio.gov
BOR Higher Education Krista Nichols 728-4307 krista.nichols@das.ohio.gov
INS Insurance Lloyd Harmon 644-1788 lloyd.harmon@das.ohio.gov
JFS Job & Family Services Nicole Marisa 644-1790 nicole.marisa@das.ohio.gov
LOT Lottery Joe Allen 752-0370 joe.allen@das.ohio.gov
MCD Medicaid Shaun Roderer 466-6621 shaun.roderer@das.ohio.gov
DMH Mental Health & Addiction Services Jim Oswald 466-4757 jim.oswald@das.ohio.gov
DNR Natural Resources Terry Spiropolous 644-6764 terry.spiropoulos@das.ohio.gov
RSC Opps for Ohioans w Disabilities Brian Browder 629-8384 brian.browder@das.ohio.gov
DPS Public Safety Brad Ratliff 752-7286 brad.ratliff@das.ohio.gov
DRC Rehabilitation & Correction Jennifer Dammeyer 644-6762 jennifer.dammeyer@das.ohio.gov
OSB School for the Blind Shawn Carter 466-0539 shawn.carter@das.ohio.gov
OSD School for the Deaf Shawn Carter 466-0539 shawn.carter@das.ohio.gov
SOS Secretary of State Kenzie Nickell 387-0422 kenzie.nickell@das.ohio.gov
LIB State Library of Ohio Travis Ball 752-9292 travis.ball@das.ohio.gov
TAX Taxation Nikki Erb 466-3461 nikki.erb@das.ohio.gov
DOT Transportation Terri Villavicencio 728-8590 terri.villavicencio@das.ohio.gov
TOS Treasurer Terry Spiropolous 644-6764 terry.spiropoulos@das.ohio.gov
TTA Tuition Trust Authority Megan Wampler 752-0032 megan.wampler@das.ohio.gov
DVS Veterans Services Connor Haley 387-0212 connor.haley@das.ohio.gov
DYS Youth Services Jennifer Dammeyer 644-6762 jennifer.dammeyer@das.ohio.gov
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Non-IT Procurement Agency Point of Contact

Nicole Marisa 644-1790 nicole.marisa@das.ohio.gov
Randy Dublikar 387-0046 randall.dublikar@das.ohio.gov
Todd Gable 644-8495 todd.gable@das.ohio.gov
Erica Mavis 466-8928 erica.mavis@das.ohio.gov

All Other Agencies, Boards and Commissions

Fleet & Misc Business Services
Lab, Medical & Healthcare Services

Facility Maintenance, Repair & Operations
Food, Furniture, Clothing & Office Supplies
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